CD331/160518                                                                     N SERIES – NON-SAFETY
                                                                                                      LIGHT CURTAINS
       SMARTSCAN INFORMATION
N SERIES
NON-SAFETY LIGHT CURTAINS
HANDBOOK
Smartscan Ltd, Pywell Road, CORBY, NN17 5XJ, UK, Tel: +44 (0) 1536 401313,
Fax: +44 (0) 1536 268954, Email: sales@smartscan.com, www.smartscan.com

CE Mark
Warranty
1 Year
Outputs
2 x Electronic (1 x PNP) and (1 x NPN) 200mA
Note:   The N Series is not a safety light curtain and is not for use as a safety product as
defined by the Machinery Directive.
CD331/160518                                       8                          N SERIES – NON-SAFETY
                                                                                                      LIGHT CURTAINS
LIGHT CURTAIN MODEL LIST
N Series – Long Range 1 – 7m
NB-4LP N Series (non-safety) Light Curtain, DZ 75mm, 4 beams, 30mm object
detection capability, 1m - 7m range
NB-8LP N Series (non-safety) Light Curtain, DZ 175mm, 8 beams, 30mm object
detection capability, 1m - 7m range
NB-12LP N Series (non-safety) Light Curtain, DZ 275mm, 12 beams, 30mm object
detection capability, 1m - 7m range
NB-16LP N Series (non-safety) Light Curtain, DZ 375mm, 16 beams, 30mm object
detection capability, 1m - 7m range
NB-20LP N Series (non-safety) Light Curtain, DZ 475mm, 20 beams, 30mm object
detection capability, 1m - 7m range
NB-24LP N Series (non-safety) Light Curtain, DZ 575mm, 24 beams, 30mm object
detection capability, 1m - 7m range
NB-32LP N Series (non-safety) Light Curtain, DZ 775mm, 32 beams, 30mm object
detection capability, 1m - 7m range
NB-40LP N Series (non-safety) Light Curtain, DZ 975mm, 40 beams, 30mm object
detection capability, 1m - 7m range
NB-48LP N Series (non-safety) Light Curtain, DZ 1175mm, 48 beams, 30mm object
detection capability, 1m - 7m range
NB-56LP N Series (non-safety) Light Curtain, DZ 1375mm, 56 beams, 30mm object
detection capability, 1m - 7m range
NB-64LP N Series (non-safety) Light Curtain, DZ 1575mm, 64 beams, 30mm object
detection capability, 1m - 7m range
N series – Short range 0.5m to 1.5m and 1m to 3m
NB-4P N Series (non-safety) Light Curtain, DZ 75mm, 4 beams, 30mm object
detection capability, 0.5 - 1.5m and 1m - 3m range
NB-8P N Series (non-safety) Light Curtain, DZ 175mm, 8 beams, 30mm object
detection capability, 0.5 - 1.5m and 1m - 3m range
NB-12P N Series (non-safety) Light Curtain, DZ 275mm, 12 beams, 30mm object
detection capability, 0.5 - 1.5m and 1m - 3m range
NB-16P N Series (non-safety) Light Curtain, DZ 375mm, 16 beams, 30mm object
detection capability, 0.5 - 1.5m and 1m - 3m range
NB-20P N Series (non-safety) Light Curtain, DZ 475mm, 20 beams, 30mm object
detection capability, 0.5 - 1.5m and 1m - 3m range
NB-24P N Series (non-safety) Light Curtain, DZ 575mm, 24 beams, 30mm object
detection capability, 0.5 - 1.5m and 1m - 3m range
NB-32P N Series (non-safety) Light Curtain, DZ 775mm, 32 beams, 30mm object
detection capability, 0.5 - 1.5m and 1m - 3m range
NB-40P N Series (non-safety) Light Curtain, DZ 975mm, 40 beams, 30mm object
detection capability, 0.5 - 1.5m and 1m - 3m range
NB-48P N Series (non-safety) Light Curtain, DZ 1175mm, 48 beams, 30mm object
detection capability, 0.5 - 1.5m and 1m - 3m range
NB-56P N Series (non-safety) Light Curtain, DZ 1375mm, 56 beams, 30mm object
detection capability, 0.5 - 1.5m and 1m - 3m range
NB-64P N Series (non-safety) Light Curtain, DZ 1575mm, 64 beams, 30mm object
detection capability, 0.5 - 1.5m and 1m - 3m range
CD331/160518                                       9                          N SERIES – NON-SAFETY
                                                                                                      LIGHT CURTAINS
Brackets and Cables